

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, WIDENING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

				JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		
				LILLINGTON, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		161474.00	221470.00
0002	0000995000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (TON) ASB	3,086 TON	18.50	57091.00	104152.50
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	47.46 SMI	1600.00	75936.00	66444.00
0004	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	117 SY	25.00	2925.00	5695.56
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 2" MILLING	15,487 SY	3.86	59779.82	57766.51
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,568 SY	15.00	38520.00	46069.92
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1,244 TON	35.45	44099.80	64003.80
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	45,621 TON	32.50	1482682.50	1952578.80
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	3,327 TON	34.70	115446.90	149715.00
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	1,933 TON	32.75	63305.75	88918.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	3,359 TON	410.00	1377190.00	1266343.00
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	260 TON	250.00	65000.00	58500.00
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	6 EA	600.00	3600.00	8400.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4 EA	600.00	2400.00	5200.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,086 SF	6.45	13454.70	25449.20
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		65150.00	70700.00
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	199,790 LF	0.50	99895.00	99895.00
0018	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	109,577 LF	0.62	67937.74	67937.74
0019	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,600 LF	2.50	4000.00	4000.00
0020	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	150 LF	5.00	750.00	750.00
0021	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	120 LF	8.00	960.00	960.00
0022	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	361 EA	85.00	30685.00	30685.00
0023	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	121,744 LF	0.11	13391.84	13391.84
0024	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	2,332 EA	4.50	10494.00	10494.00
0025	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4 EA	250.00	1000.00	1000.00
0026	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	2 EA	250.00	500.00	500.00
0027	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,425 LF	5.88	8379.00	8379.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3866048.05	4429398.87
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3866048.05	4429398.87
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.				1		3866048.05	
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2		4429398.87	